NORME
INTERNATIONALE
CEI
IEC
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
60893-3-2
1993

Page 9
Table 1 – Types of industrial rigid laminated sheets based on epoxide resins
Below type designation EP GC 205 add the following:
EP GC 306 Similar to type EP GC 203, but with improved tracking indices
EP GC 307 Similar to type EP GC 205, but with improved tracking indices
EP GC 308 Similar to type EP GC 203, but with improved thermal endurance properties
EP CC 301 Mechanical and electrical applications. Fine weave, with good resistance to tracking, wear
and chemicals
Below type designation EP GM 204 add the following:
EP GM 305 Similar to type EP GM 203, but with improved thermal endurance properties
EP GM 306 Similar to type EP GM 305, but with improved tracking indices
EP PC 301 Electrical and mechanical applications (Coarse weave). Good resistance to SF6
Add, in the list of abbreviations below table 1, CC = cotton cloth.
Page 11
Table 2 – Tolerances on thickness (± mm)
In the heading of the third column, add 306, 308.
In the heading of the fourth column, add 307.
In the heading of the fifth column, add 305, 306.
iTeh Standards
(https://standards.iteh.ai)
Document Preview
IEC 60893-3-2:1993/AMD1:1998
– 4 – 60893-3-2 amend.1 © CEI:1998
Ajouter, après EP PC 301, la colonne supplémentaire EP CC 301 (concerne les tolérances)
suivante:
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP CC 301
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP CC 301
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP CC 301
0,4 – 4,0 0,34 30,0 1,22
0,5 – 5,0 0,39 35,0 1,34
0,6 – 6,0 0,44 40,0 1,47
0,8 0,16 8,0 0,52 45,0 1,60
1,0 0,18 10,0 0,60 50,0 1,74
1,2 0,19 12,0 0,68 60,0 2,02
1,6 0,22 14,0 0,74 70,0 2,32
2,0 0,24 16,0 0,80 80,0 2,62
2,5 0,27 20,0 0,93 90,0 2,92
3,0 0,30 25,0 1,08 100,0 3,22
Supprimer «A l’étude» et compléter la colonne EP PC 301 avec les valeurs des tolérances
suivantes:
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP PC 301
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP PC 301
Epaisseur
nominale
mm
EP PC 301
0,4 – 4,0 0,45 30,0 1,70
0,5 – 5,0 0,52 35,0 1,95
0,6 – 6,0 0,60 40,0 2,10
0,8 – 8,0 0,72 45,0 2,30
1,0 – 10,0 0,82 50,0 2,45
1,2 0,21 12,0 0,94 60,0 –
1,6 0,24 14,0 1,02 70,0 –
2,0 0,28 16,0 1,12 80,0 –
2,5 0,33 20,0 1,30 90,0 –
3,0 0,37 25,0 1,50 100,0 –
iTeh Standards
(https://standards.iteh.ai)
Document Preview
IEC 60893-3-2:1993/AMD1:1998